1 Titus EcoAir Valve Product Bulletin
EcoAir Valve
Product Bulletin
LIT-12013449
November 2024
Overview
The EcoAir Valve is a robust and reliable ultra-low pressure drop air valve designed for use in critical HVAC applications like room
pressure containment and fume hood exhaust. With debris-proof airflow measurement technology and true-real-time airflow

CA
6 Titus EcoAir Valve Product Bulletin
Table 5: Ordering guide
Table 6: Actuator details
Feature Code letter or number and description Product code number example:
TT110SIAA
Brand TT = Titus EcoAir TT
Quantity
1 = Single
2 = Dual
3 = Triple
F = Flanged
1
Size
08 = 8 in.
10 = 10 in.
12 = 12 in.
14 = 14 in.
10
Material S = 316 Stainless steel 18 GA S
Insulation I = Insulated I
Actuator A = Fast acting with fail open or close (for critical applications) A
Controller
A = EasyIO FW Series
N = No controller. See Important note for more information.
A
SKU Description SKU Designator Fail Safe
BM060-TT6 TT ACTUATOR TT6 50 in. lb O/C FA Open or Close
Note:
• Typical critical environment applications for positive pressure containment have supply air valves as fail open and general
exhaust air valves as fail closed.
• Typical critical environment applications for negative pressure containment have supply air valves as fail closed and the general
exhaust air valves as fail open.
!
Important
Any EcoAir valve units sold without the factory-mounted and factory-wired controller option (no controller option (N)),
the field installer is responsible to provide, mount, wire, program, calibrate, and commission a third-party controller.
The manufacturer of the EcoAir Valve is not liable for any performance issues from the device, system, or fume hood
application level that results from the use of a third-party field-provided controller.
The manufacturer’s warranty applies only to the supplied components, including the EcoAir Valve body, damper blade,
SSM, and fast-acting actuator. Any performance concerns related to the control, operation, or system dynamics that
involve a third-party controller which has not been factory integrated as part of the full EcoAir Valve package are outside
the scope of the manufacturer’s responsibility. Third-party vendor or on-site integrator must support external systems
and field-supplied components, including controllers.
7 Titus EcoAir Valve Product Bulletin
Technical specifications
Table 7: Technical specifications